## COLERNE VILLAGE HALL ASSOCIATION

## **300 Club Online Application Form**



The 300 Club is one of the Village Hall's main fund raising activities every year and all monies raised are used to keep this facility as up to date as possible.

By signing this form you are declaring that you have read and accepted the 300 Club Rules on the Hall's website or displayed on the 300 Club notice board at the Village Hall.

To join the Club please return this completed form either by email to <u>colernevhall@yahoo.co.uk</u> or to the post box at Colerne Village Hall, Martins Croft, Colerne, Chippenham, Wiltshire, SN14 8DT.

Payments can be made online direct to HSBC Sort Code 40-09-19 Account Number 60247626 Account Name: Colerne Village Hall Association and Reference: 300 Club.

If you wish to pay by Cheque please make payable to: Colerne Village Hall Association and return the cheque with the form to the post box at the Village Hall.

Number(s) will be included in the next draw after the appropriate fee has been paid into the Village Hall Bank Account.

If you wish to pay by Standing Order contact the Treasurer: Sheila Nicholas on 01225 744544 or email colernevhall@yahoo.co.uk

APPLICATION DETAILS	APPLICANT 1	APPLICANT 2
NAME		
(Applicants must be over 16 years of age)		
ADDRESS & POSTCODE		
TELEPHONE NUMBER		
EMAIL ADDRESS		
QUANTITY OF NUMBERS REQUIRED		
(£10 per number per annum)		
PAYMENT METHOD		
SIGNATURE & DATE		
FOR COMMITTEE USE ONLY		
NUMBERS ALLOCATED		

## **GDPR**

By completing this form you are consenting for your personal details to be stored by Colerne Village Hall Association, for use by CVHA and be assured that your personal details will not be passed to a third party.

Email: colvhall@yahoo.co.uk

Supported By:









Website: colvhall.co.uk

